
Secunderabad - Kazipet InterCity Festival Special/07461XXX - COVU - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to KZJ/Kazipet Junction 

2h 25m - 132 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 09:35 0 1 0 32 536 SCR
2 CHZ Charlapalli 09:58 09:59 1m 0 1 12 65 525 SCR
3 BN Bibinagar 10:18 10:19 1m 0 1 33 57 447 SCR
4 BG Bhongir 10:33 10:34 1m 0 1 46 62 455 SCR
5 ALER Aler 10:56 10:57 1m 0 1 69 53 368 SCR
6 ZN Jangaon 11:13 11:14 1m 0 1 84 80 378 SCR
7 GNP Ghanpur 11:35 11:36 1m 0 1 112 50 SCR
8 KZJ Kazipet Junction 12:00 0 1 132 - 286 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (09:13)

Apr 28 2024 (09:13)

1

1


